TOLEDO HARBOR LIGHTHOUSE SOCIETY SILENT AUCTION

www.toledolighthousefestival..org Casey Miller 419-376-8688 casey.miller13@yahoo.com Carol Lampkowski 734-856-6249 clamp@buckeye-express.com



17th TOLEDO LIGHTHOUSE WATERFRONT FESTIVAL July 11th & 12th, 2020 Maumee Bay State Park Saturday 10a.m. - 7p.m. Saturday Concert 6 pm

Sunday 11a.m. – 5 p.m.

Dear Toledo Lighthouse Friend...

Your donation to the Silent Auction will help the Toledo Lighthouse Restoration with construction in 2020. Bids for the \$639,000 project are out early in 2020 with construction following. Let's keep the restoration going by helping with a silent auction donation. An Additional \$2 million is needed to complete the restoration. When the restoration is completed, there will be 'Keepers' at the lighthouse from May through September to offer tours of the lighthouse. Boaters and sailors will be able to pull up to the lighthouse and see the amazing 4000 square foot structure with three floors and a three story spiral stair case tower. The Toledo Lighthouse will be a Lake Erie tourist showcase when completed.

All types of donations for the silent auction are accepted from gift cards to sports events to theatre to landscaping or maybe you have a condo that you could offer for a week or a boat for a private tour around the lighthouse or...

The silent auction is the festivals major fund raiser.

The 17th Anniversary Toledo Lighthouse Festival continues as one of Northwest Ohio's favorites. The festival offers continuous entertainment, arts and crafts, boat tours(weather permitting), food, lighthouse merchandise, silent auction, children's activities and more. There will also be lighthouse, ship and other lake stories that will be told in a tent in the arts and craft area. The nautical arts and crafts village has over 50 exhibitors. The festival celebrates the Historic 1904 Toledo Lighthouse which marks the Toledo shipping channel guiding boats from Lake Erie thru Maumee Bay to the Maumee Rive.. The all volunteer over 400 member Toledo Lighthouse Society took ownership of the lighthouse in 2006. The organization is a nonprofit 501c3 whose mission is to **Promote and Restore** the architecturally unique Toledo Lighthouse. The festival helps to provide funds for the \$2 million lighthouse restoration.

Please help the Toledo Lighthouse 17th Anniversary Festival with a donation to the silent auction. Your donation provides help for the amazing awesome Toledo Lighthouse. The over 200 item silent auction is a major fund raiser for the all volunteer nonprofit Toledo Lighthouse Society.

<u>All proceeds, net of festival costs, go toward historic preservation, restoration and access for the lighthouse.</u> The silent auction is critical to help with restoration efforts. Donor's names and items will be listed on the web site before the festival and will be listed in items available at the Silent Auction tent at the festival.

Toledo Lighthouse Festival Silent Auction Donation Send to: Toledo Lighthouse Society c/o Maumee Bay Resort, 1750 Park Rd. #2, Oregon, Ohio 43616, Fax 419-691-2288.

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone No	E-Mail
Item(s) Donated	

Retail Value:

Proceeds go to the Toledo Harbor Light House Society for the promotion, restoration and preservation of the lighthouse. Silent Auction ends Sunday July 12th at 4 p.m.

TOLEDO HARBOR LIGHT SOCIETY SILENT AUCTION

www. Toledolighthousefestival..org Casey Miller 419-376-8688 <u>casey.miller13@yahoo.com</u> Carol Lampkowski 734-856-6249 clamp@buckeye-express.com



17th TOLEDO LIGHTHOUSE WATERFRONT FESTIVAL July 11th & 12th, 2020 Maumee Bay State Park Saturday 10a.m. - 7p.m. Sunday 11a.m. - 5 p.m.

Thanks for your tax deductible donation to the Toledo Lighthouse.

Item Donated: _____

Value: ______

Toledo Lighthouse Festival Silent Auction Donation Send to: Toledo Lighthouse Society c/o Maumee Bay Resort, 1750 Park Rd. #2, Oregon, Ohio 43616, Fax 419-691-2288.

Thank You for your donation

Toledo Lighthouse Silent Auction Volunteer

Date

Proceeds go to the Toledo Harbor Light House Society for the promotion, restoration and preservation of the lighthouse. Silent Auction ends Sunday July 12th at 4 p.m.